
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note
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7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16
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18

19

20

21

22

23
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Caprioglio

Rota

Grande

Sterza

Mariani

Beretta

Colzani

Vai

Cavalleri

Della Valle

Nobili

Mazzoleni

Tencaioli

Caccia

Licastri

Gavuglio

Raguso

Bianchini

Pelligro'

Iacovelli

Pelligro'

Porta

Negri

Chiesa

Pinciroli

Andrea

Enrico

Corrado

Alessio

Stefano

Jacopo

Maurizio

Alfredo

Giuseppe

Enrico

Sergio

Paolo

Ernesto

Claudio

Alberto

Stefano

Alessandro

Roberto

Riccardo

Matteo

Pasquale

Cesare

Paolo

Virginio

Pierangelo

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Traghetto (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Robbiesi A.S.P.D. (Milo)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Maver)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S.  A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Longobardi (Milo)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

50.810

44.040

38.340

29.950

28.780

27.670

27.550

23.090

20.060

18.370

32.840

28.440

27.300

22.730

22.700

21.190

20.300

18.810

16.660

12.630

28.100

26.700

24.020

21.110

19.090
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Orario
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Direttore di Gara
Grandi Gianluigi

Giudice di Gara
Montagna Attilio



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Marrone

Pelligro'

Bruscagin

Brivio

Milluzzo

Garbi

Bossi

Bonfanti

Sala

Bottega

Grande

Iamartino

Novati

Ballare'

Ferrari

Bertoni

Gallazzi

Iacovelli

Scaccabarozzi

Crippa

Ceci

Rivolta

Gussoni

Ferrari

Gianluca

Salvatore

Adriano

Giulio

Marco

Luca

Luciano

Stefano

Roberto

Valter

Luciano

Alessandro

Alex

Antonio

Andrea

Franco

Marco

Cesare

Luigi

Giuseppe

Domenico

Walter

Carlo

Daniele

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

S.P.S. Beveratese

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pessano Con Bornago Asdp

S.P.S. Beveratese

Garisti Robbiesi A.S.D. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S.  A.S.D. (Colmic)

Traghetto (Hydra)

S.P.S. Beveratese

Traghetto (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cannisti Dell'Isola A.S.D. (Hydra)

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

18.390

17.900

12.360

11.870

25.950

20.800

18.530

17.600

17.180

16.230

15.840

15.510

9.320

8.050

18.760

16.100

14.630

13.250

9.480

6.510

6.460

6.100

488

0 Ass.
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Orario
15:31:03

Direttore di Gara
Grandi Gianluigi

Giudice di Gara
Montagna Attilio


